1922

GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, W.A.

[OcrosEr 10, 1947,

Acts of Parliament, etc.—continued.

Friendly Societies Act and Amendments
Game Act (Consolidated) ..

Gold Buyers Act and Regulations ..
Goldfields Water Supply Act .. ..
Gold Mining Profits Tax and Assessment ..
Government Electric Works Aect ..
Group Settlement Aet .. .
Hawkers and Pedlars Act and Amendment ..
Health Aet (Comsolidated) .

Hire Purchase Agreement Act (Consohdated)
Hospital Fund Aect .. .. ..
Hospitals Act .. .. .. ..
1llicit Sale of Liquor Act ..

Income Tax Assessment Act

Industrial Arbitration Aet (Consohdated)
Industrial Arbitration Regulations . ..
Industries Assistance Act (Consohdated) .
Inebriates Aet .. .. .
Infants, Guardianship of Act .. .
Inspection of Machinery Act with Regulatlons
lnspection of Secaffolding Aet (Consolidated)

Interpretation Act .. .
Irrigation and Rights in ‘Water Act ..
Justices Act (Consolidated) .. .. ..

Land Aet and Regulations ..

Land Agents Act and Amendment ..
Land Drainage Act .
Legal Practitioners Act (Consohdated) ..
Legitimation Act . . . ..
Licensed burveyors Act . . .
Licensing Act and Amendments .. ..
Life Assurance Act (Consohdated) .. ..
Limitation Aet .. .. ..
Limited Partnerships Aet .. .. .
Lotteries (Control) Act .. .. ..
Lunacy Aect (Consolidated) .. . ..
Main Roads Act .. .. .. .
Marine Stores Dealers Aet .. .. ..

Marriage Aect ..

Married Women’s Property Act (Consoli-
dated)

Married Women ’s Protectlon Act (Consoh-
dated) . .. .. .. .e

asters and Servants Act .. .. ..

Medieal Practitwners Act .. .. ..

Metropolitan Water Supply, Sewerage, and
Drainage Act .. .. ..

Milk Aect ..
Mines Regulation Act ..
Mine Workers’ Relief Fund Act and Regula-

tions ..
Mining Act .. .. ..
Mining Development Act .. .

Money Lenders Act (Consohdated) .. ..
Munieipal Corporations Aet (Consolidated) ..

Native Administration Aet .. .. ..
Native Flora Protection Aet .. .. ..
Notaries Act .. .. .. .o ..

Noxious Weeds Act .. .. ..
Nurses Registration Aet .
Partnership Aect .. ..
Pawnbrokers Act (Consohdafed) .. ..
Pearling Act (Consolidated) .. . ..
Petroleum Act .

Pharmaey and Poisons Act (Consohdated)
Plant Diseases Act .. .. ..
Police Code Compilation

Powers of Attorney Act .
Prevention of Cruelty to Ammals Act
Prisons Aet (Consolidated) . .. ..
Public Service Act (Consolidated) .. .
Public Works Act and Amendment .. .
Purchasers’ Protection Act .

Road Distriets Act (Consohdated)

Sale of Goods Act .. ..
Second-hand Dealers Act .. .. ..
Stamp Aet (Consolidated) .. .. ..
State Government Insurance Aet ..

State Manufacturers Description Act

State Trading Concerns Aet ..

State Transport Co-ordination Act .
Statistics Act .. . .. ..

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOI—'OQOOOOOCQOOOOOOO [N DOO < OOOQOOOOQOOOOOCOOOOO@OOCOOOOOOOOOOCOOOOH:l

w
by

OO U i PO 10 bt DODD el D et DO ek bl DO DO O bt b R bk D ek RO el 1 €0 e DO = RO bl © b DO 00 T D e © O e b b RO RO 8D

Ol OO O O O DO = i O D el DO 09 DO bl et i

OO oca o oo@oomcmcomoaoooacaaanmoomocmochCQOGO?“

QQG’SQQOG:OO@@QG’JOQQOQQOOOOOGQQQQ@OO’

Aects of Parliament, ete.—continued.

Superannuation and Family Benefits Act

Supreme Court Aet

Tenants, Purchasers, and Mortgagors’ Rehef

Act

Timber Industry Regulamon Act and Begu-

lations
Totalisator Act and Amendment

Town Planning and Development Aect

Trade Unions Act
Trades Descriptions Act

Traffic Aet (Consolidated) and Regulatmns

Tramways Act, Government

Trespass, Fenclng and Impounélng Act and

Amendment
Truck Aet and Amendment
Trustees Act ..
Unclaimed Moneys Act ..
Vermin Act (Consohdated)
Veterinary Aet ..
Water Boards Act

Weights and Measures ‘Act and Regula’cmns

Wheat Pool Act

Wheat Produets il.)rmes leatmn) Act

Workers’ Compensation Aet ..

Workers’ Homes Act (Consolidated)

Workmen’s Wages Act
Year Book, Pocket ..

Postage Ewxira.

.. .

OO COOCODOE OOOCOCE © SOt
O N i DO I IO b pd i et O D i b O DD DO RO B
Scatcoconaatonad aocoadss o ao B

CONTENTS.

Administration Aect .
Agriculture, Department of
Appointments . ..
Arbitration Court .
Associations Incorpomtmn
Audit Act

Bank Holidays proclalmed
Bankruptey .

Bush TFires

iCemeteries

Chief Secretary’s Department
Commissioners for Declarations
Commissioners of Supreme Court
Companies ..
Crown Law Depaltment ..
Deceased Persons’ Hstates
Electoral .

Factories and Shops

Feeding Stuffs Act
Fisheries

Fremantle Harbom Trus’c
Health Department
Industrial Arbitration
Justices of the Peace
Labour, Department of
Lands Department

Licensing .. -
Marketing of Omons Act ..
Marriages, Licenses to Celeblate
Municipalities

Native Administr atlon Act
Notices to Mariners

Orders in Counecil ..
Partnerships dissolved
Premier’s Office
Proclamations

Public Service Commlssmnel
Public Service Holidays ..
Public Trustee .

Public Works Department
Registrar General ..
Registration of Births, etc
Road Boards

Tender Board

Tenders accepted

Tenders invited

Treasury ..

Water Boards

Water Supply, etc.; .Depair;clnent

11195/47. By Authority:

Wintiam H. WyaTr, Government Printer, Perth.

Page

1920-1

.. 1916-17
1902 -5, 1917, 1919
.. 1904. 5

1920

1902

1899

.. 1921

1899, 1907-8
1908

1899

1904

1919

1919-20

1904-5

1920-1

.. 1904
1901, 1915-i6
1917

1906

1905

1905

1904-5

. 1902

. 1901, 1915-16
1899- 1901 1906-14
1904

1916

1919

1915

1905-6

"1905

1901-2

1920

.. 1902
1899-1901
1902-3

1903

.. 1921
1901 2, 1914-16
. 1919
. 1919
1909 1914, 1916
o, 191/ 13

.. 1917-18
1914-15, 1918

.. 1902

1901

1901-2





