Acts of Parliament, etc continued.				Acts of Parliament, etc.—continued.
·	£	8.	a	£ s. d.
Friendly Societies Act and Amendments	_	2	0	Superannuation and Family Benefits Act 0 2 6
Game Act (Consolidated)		ĩ	Ö	Supreme Court Act 0 3 6
Game Act (Consolidated)	Ö	2	Ŏ	Tenants, Purchasers, and Mortgagors' Relief
Goldfields Water Supply Act	U	2	6	Act 0 2 0
Gold Mining Profits Tax and Assessment	U	1	0	Timber Industry Regulation Act and Regulations 0 2 6
Government Electric Works Act Group Settlement Act	0	1 1	0 3	lations 0 2 6 Totalisator Act and Amendment 0 2 6
Hawkers and Pedlars Act and Amendment	0			Town Planning and Development Act 0 1 6
Health Act (Consolidated)	0	5	Ö	Trade Unions Act 0 1 6
Hire Purchase Agreement Act (Consolidated)	0	U	6	Totalisator Act and Amendment 0 2 6 Town Planning and Development Act 0 1 6 Trade Unions Act 0 1 6 Trades Descriptions Act 0 1 0
Hospital Fund Act	0	1	0	Traffic Act (Consolidated) and Regulations 0 6 0 Tramways Act, Government 0 0 6
Hospitals Act	0	1 0	0 6	Trespass, Fencing and Impounding Act and
Illicit Sale of Liquor Act Income Tax Assessment Act	0	5	ŏ	Amendment 0 1 6
Industrial Arbitration Act (Consolidated)	0	3	0	Truck Act and Amendment 0 1 6
Industrial Arbitration Regulations	0	2	6	Trustees Act 0 1 6
Industries Assistance Act (Consolidated)	0	1	0 .	Unclaimed Moneys Act
Inebriates Act Infants, Guardianship of, Act	0	0 1	6 0	Veterinary Act () 1 6
Inspection of Machinery Act with Regulations	ő	2	6	Water Boards Act 0 2 6 Weights and Measures Act and Regulations 0 2 6
Inspection of Scaffolding Act (Consolidated)	0	1	6	Weights and Measures Act and Regulations 0 2 6
Interpretation Act	0	2	0	Wheat Pool Act 0 1 0
Interpretation Act	0	1	6	Wheat Products (Prices Fixation) Act 0 1 0 Workers' Compensation Act 0 2 0
Justices Act (Consolidated)	0	3 4	6	Workers' Compensation Act 0 2 0 Workers' Homes Act (Consolidated) 0 1 6
Land Agents Act and Amendment	ő	ī	ő	workmen's wages Act U 1 6
Land Drainage Act	0	2	6	Year Book, Pocket 0 0 6
Legal Practitioners Act (Consolidated)	0	1	0	Postage Extra.
Land Act and Regulations Land Agents Act and Amendment Land Drainage Act Legal Practitioners Act (Consolidated) Legitimation Act Licensed Surveyors Act	0	0	6	
Licensed Surveyors Act Licensing Act and Amendments	0	1 4	0	CONTENTS.
Life Assurance Act (Consolidated)	Ã	_	6	Page
Limitation Act	-		Ö	Administration Act 1920-1
Limited Partnerships Act		0	6	Administration Act 1920-1 Agriculture, Department of 1916-17 Appointments 1902-5, 1917, 1919
Lotteries (Control) Act			0	Appointments 1902-5, 1917, 1919
Limitation Act Limited Partnerships Act Lotteries (Control) Act Lunacy Act (Consolidated) Main Roads Act	0		0 0	Arbitration Court 1904-5
Marine Stores Dealers Act	. 0		ŏ	Audit Act 1920
Marriage Act	Ō			Bank Holidays proclaimed 1899
Main Roads Act Marine Stores Dealers Act Marriage Act Married Women's Property Act (Consolidated)		_	_	Bankruptey 1921
dated)	. 0	1	0	Appointments
Married Women's Protection Act (Consolidated)	. 0	0	6	Chief Secretary 1908
dated)	_	- 1	_	
Medical Practituders Act				Commissioners for Declarations
Metropolitan Water Supply, Sewerage, and	ì	_		Companies 1919-20
Drainage Act	. 0	2	0	Crown Law Department 1904-5 Deceased Persons' Estates
Milk Act	. 0	1	9	Deceased Persons' Estates 1920-1
Mine Workers' Relief Fund Act and Regula	-	-	•	Electoral
tions	. 0	2	6	Factories and Shops 1901, 1915-16 Feeding Stuffs Act
Mining Act	. 0	2	0	Fisheries 1906
Mining Development Act	_			Fremantle Harbour Trust 1905
Money Lenders Act (Consolidated) Municipal Corporations Act (Consolidated)				Health Department 1905
Native Administration Act	_			Industrial Arbitration 1904-5
Native Flora Protection Act	. 0			Justices of the Peace
Notaries Act	_			Lands Department
Noxious Weeds Act				Licensing 1904
Nurses Registration Act				Marketing of Onions Act 1916
Pawnbrokers Act (Consolidated)	_			Marriages, Licenses to Celebrate 1919
Pearling Act (Consolidated)	. 0			Municipalities 1915 Native Administration Act 1905-6
Petroleum Act		_		Native Administration Act 1905-6 Notices to Mariners 1905
Pharmacy and Poisons Act (Consolidated) .	. 0	_		Orders in Council
Plant Diseases Act) 1 . 10		Partnerships dissolved 1920
Powers of Attorney Act	_			Premier's Office 1902
Prevention of Cruelty to Animals Act .		1	0	Proclamations 1899-1901
Prisons Act (Consolidated)				Public Service Commissioner 1902-3 Public Service Holidays
Tibono Hot (Soldolidates)			6	
Public Service Act (Consolidated)	. 0			Public Trustee 1921
Public Service Act (Consolidated) Public Works Act and Amendment	. 0	2	6	Public Works Department 1901-2, 1914-16
Public Service Act (Consolidated) Public Works Act and Amendment Purchasers' Protection Act	. 0	0	6 9	Public Works Department
Public Service Act (Consolidated)	. 0) 2) 0) 5) 1	6 9 0	Public Works Department
Public Service Act (Consolidated) Public Works Act and Amendment	. 0) 2) 0) 5) 1	6 9 0 0 6	Public Works Department 1901-2, 1914-16 Registrar General 1919 Registration of Births, etc. 1919 Road Boards 1909, 1914, 1916
Public Service Act (Consolidated) Public Works Act and Amendment Purchasers' Protection Act Road Districts Act (Consolidated) Sale of Goods Act Second-hand Dealers Act Stamp Act (Consolidated)	. 0) 2) 0) 5) 1) 0) 3	6 9 0 0 6	Public Works Department 1901-2, 1914-16 Registrar General 1919 Registration of Births, etc. 1919 Road Boards 1909, 1914, 1916 Tender Board 1917-18
Public Service Act (Consolidated) Public Works Act and Amendment Purchasers' Protection Act Road Districts Act (Consolidated) Sale of Goods Act Second-hand Dealers Act Stamp Act (Consolidated) State Government Insurance Act	. 0) 2) 0 5) 5) 1) 0) 3) 8	6 9 0 0 6 0	Public Works Department
Public Service Act (Consolidated) Public Works Act and Amendment Purchasers' Protection Act Road Districts Act (Consolidated) Sale of Goods Act Second-hand Dealers Act Stamp Act (Consolidated) State Government Insurance Act State Manufacturers Description Act	. 0) 2) 0) 5) 1) 0) 3) 0) 0	6 9 0 0 6 0 6	Public Works Department
Public Service Act (Consolidated) Public Works Act and Amendment Purchasers' Protection Act Road Districts Act (Consolidated) Sale of Goods Act Second-hand Dealers Act Stamp Act (Consolidated) State Government Insurance Act	. 0) 2) 0) 5) 1) 0) 3) 3) 0) 0	6 9 0 6 0 6 6 6	Public Works Department